Carbonea vorticosa (Florke) Hertel
Wind-Karbonflechte

42

43 L}b

44

45 ST / -
46 Ph

47 ,\\
438

49

50 /

Q;i”
S

56 R

57 M§>

58 )
59 G _ (

. 1
60 1 \
61

62 Y,
63 1.3 ~
64 \TM Pj |
65 ci‘"

66 _.
8° 9° 10°

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

51°

50°

Legende:

Symbole:

Ausgefiilltes Symbol:
Zeitraum von 1980 bis heute (Aktuelle Angabe)

Leeres Symbol:
Zeitraum vor 1980 (Altangabe)

Quadrat: Herbarbeleg
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